

Website: www.keralapsc.gov.in
Email: dokzd@psc.kerala.gov.in
Telephone: 04994-230102

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE : KASARAGOD.

P/L No: NIL/2017/DOB Category Number: 373/2015

Kasaragod, 11.12.2017.

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that no qualified candidate is available to be included in the Probability List for selection to the post of Lower Division Clerk (From Ex-service men only) (Part-II-By Transfer from low paid employees of NCC / Sainik Welfare Department) (Category No. 373/2015) in NCC Department on Rs. 9940 - 16580/-(PR) in Kasaragod District on the basis of the OMR test held on 30.07.2016.

(BY ORDER OF THE COMMISSION)

DIVAKARAN K V
DISTRICT OFFICER
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE
KASARAGOD

Approved for issue,

Section Officer



Website: www.keralapsc.gov.in
Email: dokzd@psc.kerala.gov.in
Telephone: 04994-230102

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE : KASARAGOD.

P/L No: NIL/2017/DOB Category Number: 373/2015

Kasaragod, 11.12.2017.

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that no qualified candidate is available to be included in the Probability List for selection to the post of Lower Division Clerk (From Ex-service men only) (Part-II-By Transfer from low paid employees of NCC / Sainik Welfare Department) (Category No. 373/2015) in Sainik Welfare Department on Rs. 9940 - 16580/-(PR) in Kasaragod District on the basis of the OMR test held on 30.07.2016.

(BY ORDER OF THE COMMISSION)

DIVAKARAN K V
DISTRICT OFFICER
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE
KASARAGOD

Approved for issue,

Section Officer

Website: www.keralapsc.gov.in



Email:kpsc.psc@kerala.gov.in Telephone: 0471-2447201

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

No. ER II(1) 6030/16/EW-17

Thiruvananthapuram, Date: 01-11-2017.

Name of Post : LOWER DIVISION CLERK (EX-SERVICEMEN ONLY)

(BY TRANSFER)

Department : NCC / SAINIK WELFARE

Date of Test : 30/07/2016

Category No. : 373/2015 District/Statewise: KASARAGOD

.....

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that no candidates are invalidated for the above mentioned post.

SECRETARY KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission, Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram-4.

Approved for Issue,

Section Officer.